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REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

32.OWNER ANXIOUS

This 3b.r. cottage requires finishing to your decor.

Waterfront access to Georgian Bay. Asking
$23,900.

33.WATERFRONT COTTAGE
Owner will hold mortgage at attractive rate on
this 3 b.r. cottage, fully furnished and situated on
Georgian Bay. Good swimming and boating.

$49,900.
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34. TRY YOUR OFFER
Cosy 3 b.r. cottage, situated on a gorgeous treed
lot with waterfront access. Reduced to sell at

INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATEBROKER

9.COMMERCIAL
ZONE

A good location close to
downtown. Would suit
most small business.
Existing first mortgage
at 1134 per cent good

until August 1984.
Asking $35,000.
40.FOR SALE OR
LEASE

1000 to 4000 square feet

of industrial with
commercial space
available. Excellent
location with lots of
parking. Call John
Swan.

41. COMMERCIAL
$22,500.00

Two commercial units
plus room for
expansion. Full
basements. Lots of
parking. Priced to sell
at $22,500.00

42. STORAGE
BUILDING

Good building approx.
60 ft. x 30 ft. on its own

lot. Asking only
$11,900.00

43. ONLY $2,000.00
DOWN

Very comfortable large
one or two bedroom
apartment with store
area at front. ldeal for
small business.
Complete with garage.
Asking $20,900.00

LOTS/
ACREAGES

Y. WATERFRONT,
WATERFRONT

Vacant land to be zoned
marine commercial
over a 1000° of road
frontage. Survey in
office. Asking $100,000.

45. LARGE ACREAGE
IN TOWN

Large acreage in town
available for sub-
division. Plan was on
property showing 75
lots. Excellent

potential. Please
enquire.

46.BUILD A HOME

< By , . _ _ Gorgeous treed building
P AL L. lot situated in a prestige

3. INVESTMENT PROPERTY AEd& 0 Pig Sminoles

This 4-plex features an attractive 11 per cent | from town.  Asking

mortgage good until Nov 83. Situated close to | 312300

downtown. Revenue $840.00 per month. Open to
offers.

35. MODERN SIX PLEX
Two and Y2 storey brick building, 5 two bedrm
units and a one bedrm unit. Coin op laundry rm.

Over 19,000 annual income. Good financing, good
location. Never a vacancy.

47.ISLAND
FRONT
Ideal building site on
Little Beausoleil Island.
Open to offers.

. WATERFRONT
LOT

Can you believe a
gorgeous treed lot with
107 ft. on the water,
Eastern exposure and
situated in a popular
area. Asking only
$29,900.

YWATERFRONT
LOT

Beautiful view, treed
lot, water supplied, all
you require is a septic
system. Good location.
Asking $39,900.

50.80 ACRES

12th Concession Tiny
Township. 15 acres
cleared balance mixed
bush. Ideal building
Site. Very private
setting. Asking $64,900.
Try your offer. Owner
anxious.

- 7 ; 51.LOOK!! ONLY 2000
38. SOLID DUPLEX DN ' .
Large 2 storey brick duplex containing a| Fully serviced building
beautifully renovated 2 bdrm apt. Also a one| 'of rightin town 50 x 200

bedroom apt. upstairs will help you towards{ With a good view of the

owning your own home. Asking $30,000. bay. Owner will hold 1st
mortgage at 15 per cent.

WATER-

37. TRIPLEX |
2-1 br and 1-2 br. apartments. Separate hydro
meters.

RESIDENTIAL

1. ONE OF A KIND
Custom 3 bedroom exec.
home features
cathedral ceilings, stone
fireplace, formal
dining, 1¥2 car garage,
gorgeous, well
manicured lot in quiet
area. $58,900.
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. CLASSICAL
BEAUTY

One of Penetang’s finest
older homes. House has
4 bdrms and 2 baths, full
basement, formal
dining room 2 car
garage. All on well treed
lot, close to schools and
shopping.

3. COUNTRY P/818-
Lovely 3 bdrm home
with one bedroom apt.
on lot 104'x183" $52,000
between Midland and
Penetana.

4.BEACH HOMEP/ 860

Modern 3 bedroom with
full walkout basement.
Well treed, good garden.
Only $35,500.

5.COUNTRY DREAMS
are here in this 3 bdrm
home, only 5 yrs old.
Full basement, airtight
stove in rec
carport, on large
$48,900.

6. QUIET CRESCENT
That’s where this great
little 3 bedroom home is
located. Home features
new broadloom and
cushion vinyl on floors.
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